VJ2012Y471KXUSTX1
Part Number VJ2012Y471KXUSTX1
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description CAP CER 470PF 250VAC X7R 2012

Size / Dimension 0.200" L x 0.126" W (5.08mm x 3.20mm) Series VJ
Ratings X1, Y2 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 2012 (5030 Metric) Other Names 720-1584-2
VJ2012Y471KXUSTX1-ND
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 22 Weeks
Lead Style - Lead Spacing -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) -
Features - Failure Rate -
Detailed Description 470pF ±10% 250V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 2012 (5030 Metric) Capacitance 470pF
Applications Safety
VJ2012Y471KXUSTX1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find VJ2012Y471KXUSTX1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for VJ2012Y471KXUSTX1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VJ21015000J0G 500 TB RIS CLA 90D STACK Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
VJ2012Y471KXUSTX1 CAP CER 470PF 250VAC X7R 2012 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
VJ20215300J0G 508 TB RIS CLA 90D SOLID Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
VJ2021550000G 508 TB RIS CLA 180 SOLID Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
VJ2008Y471KXUSTX1 CAP CER 470PF 250VAC X7R 2008 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
VJ2008Y471KXUSTX1 CAP CER 470PF 250VAC X7R 2008 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VJ2012A471KXUSTX1 CAP CER 470PF 250VAC NP0 2012 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
VJ20215500J0G 508 TB RIS CLA 180 SOLID Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
VJ2021520000G 508 TB RIS CLA 180 STACK Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
VJ2008A391KXUSTX2 CAP CER 390PF 250VAC NP0 2008 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
VJ2012A471KXUSTX1 CAP CER 470PF 250VAC NP0 2012 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VJ20215000J0G 508 TB RIS CLA 90D STACK Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
VJ2008Y102KXUSTX1 CAP CER 1000PF 250VAC X7R 2008 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VJ2008Y272KXUSTX2 CAP CER 2700PF 250VAC X7R 2008 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
VJ2021500000G 508 TB RIS CLA 90D STACK Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
VJ2101500000G 500 TB RIS CLA 90D STACK Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
VJ2021530000G 508 TB RIS CLA 90D SOLID Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
VJ2008Y272KXUSTX2 CAP CER 2700PF 250VAC X7R 2008 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VJ2008Y102KXUSTX1 CAP CER 1000PF 250VAC X7R 2008 Vishay Vitramon 500 pcs
VJ20215200J0G 508 TB RIS CLA 180 STACK Amphenol FCI 500 pcs